                                               1
Nations Technologies Inc.
Tel：+86-755-86309900
Address: Nations Tower, #109 Baoshen Road, Hi-tech Park North.
Nanshan District, Shenzhen, 518057, P.R.China
N32A455xxL7 series                                    Product Brief
N32A455xxL7 series based on 32-bit ARM Cortex-M4F kernel, run up to 144MHz, support floating-point unit

Address: Nations Tower, #109 Baoshen Road, Hi-tech Park North.
Nanshan District, Shenzhen, 518057, P.R.China
1 Ordering information
Figure 1-1 N32A455 Series Part Number Information
Table 1-1 N32A455 Series Ordering Code
Ordering code (1) Package Package size Packaging (2) SPQ(3) Temperature range
N32A455CEL7 LQFP48 7mm*7mm Tray 250 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32A455REL7 LQFP64 10mm*10mm Tray 160 -40℃ ~ 105℃
N32A455VEL7 LQFP100 14mm*14mm Tray 90 -40℃ ~ 105℃
1. For the latest detailed ordering information, please refer to the Selection Guide.
2. The packaging provided is the basic packaging. If user has any other requirements, please contact Nations.
3. Minimum packaging quantity.
N
Company Abbreviation
MCU Bit Width
32: 32bit
Types of Product
A: Automotive
MCU Core
4: ARM Cortex-M4F
Product Series
Number of Pins
C: 48 Pins
R: 64 Pins
V: 100 Pins
Temperature Range
7: -40°C~+105°C
Package Type
L: LQFP
Memory Size
E: 512KB Flash
A32 4 55 C E L 7
N: Nations Technology
x5:Enhanced
                                               5
Nations Technologies Inc.
Tel：+86-755-86309900
Address: Nations Tower, #109 Baoshen Road, Hi-tech Park North.
Nanshan District, Shenzhen, 518057, P.R.China
2 List of devices
Part number N32A455CEL7 N32A455REL7 N32A455VEL7
Flash capacity (KB) 512
SRAM capacity (KB) 144
CPU frequency ARM Cortex-M4 @144MHz,180DMIPS
Working environment 1.8~3.6V/-40~105℃
Timer
General 4
Advanced 2
Basic 2
C
o
m
m
u
n
ic
at
io
n
in
te
rf
ac
e
SPI 3
I2S 2
QSPI Only Single Wire 1
I2C 3 4
USART 3
UART 3 4
CAN 2
SDIO No 1
GPIO 37 51 80
DMA 2